136
P
R
O
C
E
S
S

72.4
39.2
Ordering code
XME T
T
VOLTAGE
5: 24 VDC
56: 24 VAC (50-60 Hz)
57: 110 VAC (50-60 Hz)
58: 230 VAC (50-60 Hz)
Ordering code
XMHB T
T
VOLTAGE
4: 32 VDC T4
6: 32 VDC T6
Ordering code
XMHC
Ordering code
ML T
T
VOLTAGE
4: 12 VDC
5: 24 VDC
39: 120 VAC
41: 240 VAC
II 2GD Ex mb IIC T6, T5, T4 Gb
II 2GD Ex mb IIIC T85°C, T100°C, T135°C Db IP65
II 3G Ex nA IIC T5 Gc
II 3D Ex tc IIIC T95°C Dc IP65
II 2G Ex ia IIB/IIC T6, T4 Ga
II 2D Ex t IIIC T80°C, T130°C Db IP65
Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D, T4, Ta=60°C
Suitable for Class II, III, Division 2, Groups E, F, G, T4, Ta=60°C